Mackinac Marine Rescue - 2023 Season Payroll

Name

Arabie, Anthony
Barnwell, Sam
Bennett, Chad

Burt, Allen
Czamecki, Megan
Davenport, Steven
Davey, Ellen
France, Trista

Gist, Brian
Hagenbaugh, James
Kaminen, Cory
Leach, Kevin
McGreevy, Stephanie
Stack, Jack

Wright, Justin

Rank

Coxwain
Coxwain
Deckhand
Coxwain
Engineer
Deckhand
Engineer
Deckhand
Engineer
Engineer
Deckhand
Coxwain
Coxwain
Deckhand
Deckhand

911 Howurs

Training Hrs Rate
110.55 35  $26.60
42 31.75  $26.60
2.25 1125  $17.75
111 205 $26.60
18.5 2575  $26.60
0 1.5 $17.75
53.5 35  $26.60
44.5 21.5 $17.75
15.5 1525  $26.60
118.75 3125  $26.60
4.75 105 $20.82
51.25 5  $26.60
80 205 $26.60
2 16.25  $17.75
29.5 2225  $20.82

Payroll Total:

Total

$3,871.63
$1,961.75
$239.63
$3,497.90
$1,177.05
$26.63
$2,354.10
$1,171.50
$817.95
$3,990.00
$317.51
$1,496.25
$2,673.30
$323.94
$1,077.44

$24,996.56



