Mackinac Marine Rescue - 2023 Season Payroll

Name	Rank	911 Hours	Training Hrs	Rate	Total
Arabie, Anthony	Coxwain	110.55	35	\$26.60	\$3,871.63
Barnwell, Sam	Coxwain	42	31.75	\$26.60	\$1,961.75
Bennett, Chad	Deckhand	2.25	11.25	\$17.75	\$239.63
Burt, Allen	Coxwain	111	20.5	\$26.60	\$3,497.90
Czamecki, Megan	Engineer	18.5	25.75	\$26.60	\$1,177.05
Davenport, Steven	Deckhand	0	1.5	\$17.75	\$26.63
Davey, Ellen	Engineer	53.5	35	\$26.60	\$2,354.10
France, Trista	Deckhand	44.5	21.5	\$17.75	\$1,171.50
Gist, Brian	Engineer	15.5	15.25	\$26.60	\$817.95
Hagenbaugh, James	Engineer	118.75	31.25	\$26.60	\$3,990.00
Kaminen, Cory	Deckhand	4.75	10.5	\$20.82	\$317.51
Leach, Kevin	Coxwain	51.25	5	\$26.60	\$1,496.25
McGreevy, Stephanie	Coxwain	80	20.5	\$26.60	\$2,673.30
Stack, Jack	Deckhand	2	16.25	\$17.75	\$323.94
Wright, Justin	Deckhand	29.5	22.25	\$20.82	\$1,077.44

Payroll Total: \$24,996.56